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U-19 Championship
2023/24 17th round, Match #133

Thursday, 07.12.2023, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 1°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

2 : 3

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Zaichenko Denys
4 Checher Danyil (C)
21 Koberniuk Kiril
17 Bilokon Danil
5 Vashkeba Yurii
16 Boichuk Ihor
10 Rasko Mykhailo
7 Hrokholskyi Artem
19 Terykh Mykhailo
25 Ivanov Oleksandr
9 Dzen Mykyta

Substitutes
22 Drobot Artur
2 Mezentsev Vladyslav
18 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
23 Korniiets Nazar
3 Dashkovets Artem
14 Kolosiuk Mykola
8 Hordeiev Anton
28 Zorenko Maksym
27 Tsalko Yevhenii
26 Maksymenko Bohdan
24 Hryshchenko Maksym

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
4 Avramenko Oleksii
25 Melnychenko Maksym (C)
15 Varjao Souza Da Luz Guilherme
8 Khan Danylo
10 Badenko Illia
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
20 Kivinda Daniel
17 Cardoso Nunes Filho Idelmindo
19 Vendell

Substitutes
1 Makarenko Nazar
16 Yershov Illia
5 Tereshchenko Maksym
3 Harazha Danylo
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
22 Korzh Artem
24 Burda Artem
18 Plichko Oleksii
7 Zhdanov Denys
11 Hrebeniuk Myron

Coach
Ashur Imad

Referee:
Volkov Viacheslav
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Borodavka Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 17th round, Match #133
Thursday, 07.12.2023, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 1°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 2 : 3 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
18' 19 Vendell

19 Terykh Mykhailo 25'

32' 10 Badenko Illia

46' 10 Badenko Illia
5 Tereshchenko Maksym

46' 14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
16 Yershov Illia

46' 17 Cardoso Nunes Filho Idelmindo
11 Hrebeniuk Myron

57' 25 Melnychenko Maksym

61' 19 Vendell

62' 19 Vendell
7 Zhdanov Denys

10 Rasko Mykhailo 68'

70' 2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro

25 Ivanov Oleksandr
24 Hryshchenko Maksym 72'

9 Dzen Mykyta
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur 72'

75' 20 Kivinda Daniel

10 Rasko Mykhailo 83'

86' 11 Hrebeniuk Myron

86' 8 Khan Danylo

88' 8 Khan Danylo
27 Kovalenko Bohdan

5 Vashkeba Yurii 89'

11 Kulmaliiev Tymur 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


